

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8320/2023

Vijay Mishra S/o Shri Shreechand Mishra

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mukesh Kumar Saini, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Guru Charan Singh Gill, Additional Advocate General assisted by Ms. Shikha Sharma, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

26/09/2025

Heard on application for impleading Rajasthan State Pollution Control Board as party-respondent in the writ petition.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, same is hereby allowed.

Amended cause-title is taken on record.

Issue fresh notice to the newly added respondent no.6.

List after four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J